

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 976 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

M/S VANGUARD SERVICES PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 977 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 978 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 979 of 2010

Date: 23/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sumit Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

Ms Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mr Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in all matters are present.

Await receipt of the original records in all matters.

List again on 31.10.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
Registrar

hj